
find out and tick the odd one out

Odd one out !!

Copyright by SOE store kids. Available at SharingourExperiences.com. All rights reserved

Name: Date:
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Count and write the number in the given box.

Counting Fun !!
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Name: Date:
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Count and write the number in the given box.

Counting Fun !!
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Cut the photos from below and match 

Cut and Match Fun !!
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Name: Date:
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Cut and Arrange the matkis by size

Size sequencing Fun !!

Name: Date:



You can also cut and paste below instead of drawing

Find and draw the missing pictures in the given matrix.

Sudoku Fun !!
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Identify and write the missing numbers
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Missing Numbers

3
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Name: Date:

1 5
8 10

What comes after

2 __
5 __
7 __

8 __
3

9

__
__



Match the starting sounds
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Starting Sounds

k c b

Find and Circle the Vowels on the Earthen pot

8

Name: Date:

e

a

i

ou

bc

d

fg

h
j

k
l

m

n

pq
r

s

t
v

w
x

y z
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Number Names 
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Draw a line from number to its name 

0

1
2
3
4
5
6

7

8
9

10

Copyright SOE Store 

One

Ten
Three
Zero
Two

Seven
Eight

Four

Five
Six

Nine
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Colouring Fun

Colouring Fun. You can also paint or decorate with
things available at home
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Hands on Fun

You can do below Janmashtmi activities with kids

-  Read books about Krishna ji
-  Decorate Krishna ji's flute
-  Dress up as Krishna ji or Radha ji

If you have more ideas or when you do these
worksheets Don't forget to Tag us on Insta
(@sharingourexperiences or @ soestorekids) Or
share in our Facebook group. 

We would love to hear from you

Follow us on Instagram, Like our Facebook pages and
subscribe to our You tube channel for more awesome
deals and products

More Resources for you
- FREE kids worksheets and printables
- More Ideas for Fun Kids Activities
- All kids crafts
- Best toys and games
- Best books for kids

Check out our SOE Store kids Educational products
See on Amazon or Buy from site

You can get all out paid worksheets by getting VIP
membership

https://www.instagram.com/sharingourexperiences/
https://www.instagram.com/soestorekids/
https://www.facebook.com/KidscraftsDIYandearlylearning/
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCWMmW4dQ5BBzKkx8sxvunqA?view_as=subscriber
https://www.sharingourexperiences.com/free-worksheets-and-ebooks-2/
https://www.sharingourexperiences.com/category/parenting/kids-activities-and-games/
https://www.sharingourexperiences.com/category/crafts/kids-crafts-and-activities/
https://www.sharingourexperiences.com/category/parenting/best-toys-and-games-for-kids/
https://www.sharingourexperiences.com/category/parenting/book-lists-for-kids/
https://www.amazon.in/stores/node/17465636031?_encoding=UTF8&field-lbr_brands_browse-bin=SOE+Store+Kids&ref_=bl_dp_s_web_17465636031
https://www.sharingourexperiences.com/shop/

